

MISC DJ 948/23
RAMESH Vs. SURESH

06.12.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for D-2 to D-4.

As per report of the Asst. Ahlmad dated 02.12.2023 D-2 to D-4 have been served and defendant no.1 and defendant no.5 are unserved.

Let appropriate steps be taken for bringing on record LR's of defendant no. 5.

Now to come up on 13.03.2024.

(Vikram Bali)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/06.12.2023

At this stage,

Sh. Manoj Kumar Ld. counsel for the plaintiff and has been apprised of the order already passed.

(Vikram Bali)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/06.12.2023